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Foresters & Arborists 
serving Summit County 

SavATree 
www.savatree.com

Robert Dodson, Sales Arborist

435-200-5544 (Cell: 435-255-2121)

rdodson@savatree.com

 

Dash Schenck, Branch Manager

435-200-5544 (Cell: 385-283-3121)

dschenck@savatree.com


Alpine Forestry 
www.alpineforestryutah.com 

Matt Castellon

530-305-2980 

matt.alpineforestry@gmail.com


David Telian

435-400-4154

david.alpineforestry@gmail.com


Low Stump 
www.lowstump.com

Patty Xavier, Arborist

435-200-5730

patty@lowstump.com


Apex Fire Preparedness 
www.apex-fp.com

Conner Nelson, Fuel Mitigation Specialist

801-200-3063

conner@apex-fp.com

Trevor@Apex-FP.com


Canyon Cutters 
www.canyoncutters.com

(201) 960-8275

Doug@canyoncutters.com


Atlas Tree Service 
www.atlastrees.net

801-484-8733

contact@atlastrees.net


Heartwood Tree 
www.heartwoodtreeremoval.com

Julio Natacci

435-513-2037

contact@heartwoodtreeremoval.com
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